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Arthrohills Soft Gelatin Capsule Calcihills Capsule
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Arthrohills Soft Gelatin Capsule

30 Capsule 60 Capsule 900 Capsules
SKU No.: AT406  SKU No.: AT449  SKU No.: AT036
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Composition :

which consists of :

Each Soft Gelatin Capsule contains Arthrohills Ghruta 500 mg

Quath Dravya of

Nirgundee (Vitex negundo)

Methi (Trigonella foenum graecum)
Sunthee (Zingiber officinale)
Maharasnadi (Generic preparation)
Dashmooladi (Generic preparation)
Shallaki (Boswellia serrata)
Chopchinee (Rheum emodi)

Mukul extract (Balsamodendron mukul)
shuddha Laksha (Laccifer lacca)

Asthishrunkhala  (Vitis quadrangularis)

Processed by the method of SIDDHA GHRUTA in
Cow Milk
Go-ghruta

Permitted colours used in capsule shell

45.45mg
45.45mg
22.75mg
90.90mg
90.90mg
45.45mg
22.75mg
45.45mg
45.45mg
45.45mg

500mg
500mg

Benefits:

* May help to relive joint pain
and inflammation

* May help to prevent
degeneration of joint

* Pure Ghee provides natural
lubrication and nourishment
to the joints

* Helps to strengthen the joints
Naturally

Dosage: Take 2 soft gel capsules daily in
the morning or as recommended by the
physician. It should ideally be taken on
empty stomach before meals. For better
results it should be taken with warm water.




Arthrohills Plus Forte Qil

oKU No.: 05704 j=shais -
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GComposition :

Each 100ml Qil contains v/w

Nirgundi Oil Vitex negundo 20ml
Nilgiri Qil Eucalyptus globulus 6.6ml
Dhatura Oil Datura stramonium smi
Erend Oil Ricinus communis 5.5ml
Lemon Grass Oil  Cymbopogon citratus smi
Kalonji Oil Nigella sativa omi
Spice Oil Proprietary Blend- (Syzygium  5ml

(Blend Of Clove,  aromaticum, Cinnamomum
Cinnamon, Nutmeg, zeylanicum, Myristica fragrans,
Tej Patta, Ajwain,  Cinnamomum tamala,

Til Oil) Trachyspermum ammi,

Sesamum indicum)
Kapur Oil Cinnamomum camphora 10ml
Gandhapura Tail Gaultheria fragrantissima 28ml
Gandhabiroja Tail ~ Pinus longifolia (sap) omi

Til oil sesamum indicum 4.9ml

Benefits:

* He
e He

joir
* He

* He

ps to offer natural joint pain relief
ps to Nourish and strengthens

t tissue

ps to enhance joint flexibility

DS to encourage easy Flexibility

& Movements

Direction for Use : Take sufficient quantity of oil &
apply on the affected part, massage gently to
facilitate penetration. Leave it on.



Arthrohills Ultra Qil

100ml

SKU No.:

AT492
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Composition :

Each 100ml Qil contains V/W

Til tail (Sesame oil)
Processed in
Dashamool

Shallaki
Nirgundi Patra

Mahanarayan talil
Vishagarbha tail
Gandhapura tail
Gandha biroja tail
Nilgiri tail

Kapur tail

Pudina talil
Fragrance

Sesamum indicum

Generic preparation
(blend of 10 herbs)
Boswellia serrata
Vitex negundo

Generic preparation
Generic preparation
Gaultheria fragrantissima
Pinus longifolia (Sap)
Eucalyptus globulus
Cinnamomum camphora
Mentha arvensis

48.25 mi
10 gms

4 gms
10 gms

10 mi
10 mi
10 mi
13.6 mi
1Tmi
5 ml
2 mi

gs

Benefits:

 Advanced Joint Care Formula
* May Help to offer Fast-Acting
Pain Relief
* |ntensive Anti-inflammatory Action
» Deep Joint Tissue Nourishment

Direction for Use : Take sufficient quantity of oil &
apply on the affected part, massage gently to
facilitate penetration. Leave it on. Fomentation may
be done before application.



Calcihills Capsule Composition :

60 Capsule 500 Capsules Each 675 mg capsule contains Benefits:
SKU No.: C0407 oKU No.: G1077 Khatika (Chalk) 375 mg » it :
Godanti bhasma (Gypsum calx.) 50 mg May hElp to facilitate UDtlmﬂl
Shankh bhasma (Conch shell calx.) 100 mg calcium absorption
Mukta sukti bhasma (Calx of oyster shell) 50 mg :
Kapardika bhasma (Cowrie) 50 mg y He'DS to Improve Bone Strength
Hadjod ghana (Cissus quadrangularis) 25 mg and Den Slty
HERBAL HILLS o - Ashwagandha ghana (Withania somnifera) 25 mg :
Calcihills  § e = T * May help to prevent degeneration
BONE _: ¥ E BONE il;:"_::- | Lalksha Ras (Lac{:ikferdlaccle) qs Uf joint
' HEALTH % HEALTH == Arjuna Kwath (Terminalia arjuna) g | _
s : i~ e T Excipient L * Natural Bone & Joint Nourishment

Dosage : Take 1 capsule twice daily preferably after meals
or as recommended by the physician. For better results take
— with warm water



Sinhanadhills Tablet

60 Tablet
SKU No.: T9442
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900 Tablets
SKU No.: T2916

Composition :

Each 250 mg coated tablet contains

Harde powder (Terminalia chebula)
Baheda powder (Terminalia bellirica)
Amla powder (Phyllanthus emblica)
Shodhit gandhak

Shodhit guggul (Commiphora mukul)
Erend oil (Ricinus communis)
Excipient

54.35mg
54.35mg
54.35mg
18.12mg
54.35mg
14.49mg

qs

Dosage : Take 1 tablet twice daily preferably after meals or
as recommended by the physician. For better results take

with warm water.

Benefits:
* Helps in reducing joint pain
and discomfortt

e He
e Su

ps Balance Vata Dosha

pports natural joint flexibility

 Anti-inflammatory Action



Gautyhills Tablet

60 Tablet
SKU No.: GT005

900 Tablets
SKU No.: GT010
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Composition :

Each 450 mg coated tablet contains

Guduchi (Tinospora cordifolia) 125 mg
Vasa extract (Adhatoda vasa) 100 mg
Haridra extract (Curcuma longa) 50 mg
Triphala extract (Emblica officinalis, 90 mg
Terminalia bellirica,
Terminalia chebula)
Sunthee extract (Zingiber officinalis) 25 mg
Mukul extract (Commiphora mukul) 100 mg
Excipient qs

Dosage : Take 1 tablet twice daily preferably after meals or

as recommended by the physician. For better results take
with warm water.

Benefits:

* Helps In Eliminating Excess Uric
Acid from body

e May help to relieve Joint Pain

* Help to reduce excessive swelling
& Stiffness

» Take measures to avoid future
gout flare-ups



Gautyhills Oil

100ml
SKU No.: 09459

Composition :

Each 100ml Qil contains v/w

Manjishta powder Rubia cordifolia

Sarjarasa Resin of vateria indica
Sariva powder Hemidesmus indicus
Til oil Sesamum indicum
Madhuchhista Honey

Excipient

7.50gm

3gm
7.50gm
100gm
3.50gm

qs

Direction of Application: Take sufficient quantity of oil &

apply on the affected part, massage gently to facilitate

penetration. Leave it on.

Benefits:

e Helps in Reducing Pain &
Stiffness

 help to Nourish and Strengthen
the Joints

* Enriched with Natural
Anti-inflammatory Herbs

e Helps Provide Intense
Pain-Relief



