

Ayurvedic Medicine

JOINT & BONE HEALTH



Bursitis



JOINT & BONE HEALTH



Stiffness of Joints

Arthrohills Soft Gelatin Capsule

30 Capsule SKU No.: AT406

60 Capsule SKU No.: AT449 900 Capsules SKU No.: AT036

900 Tablets

SKU No.: T2916







Sinhanadhills Tablet

60 Tablet SKU No.: T9442

Sinhanadhills

JOINT
CARE

60-2444



Calcihills Capsule

60 Capsule SKU No.: C0407 500 Capsules SKU No.: C1077





Gautyhills Tablet

60 Tablet SKU No.: GT005 900 Tablets SKU No.: GT010





Arthrohills Plus Forte Oil

100ml SKU No.: 05704



Arthrohills Ultra Oil

100ml SKU No.: AT492



Gautyhills Oil

100ml SKU No.: 09459





Chondromalacia of the Patella

Weak

Bones

Arthrohills Soft Gelatin Capsule

30 Capsule SKU No.: AT406

60 Capsule SKU No.: AT449 900 Capsules SKU No.: AT036







Composition :

Each Soft Gelatin Capsule contains Arthrohills Ghruta 500 mg which consists of :

Quath Dravya of		
Nirgundee	(Vitex negundo)	45.45mg
Methi	(Trigonella foenum graecum)	45.45mg
Sunthee	(Zingiber officinale)	22.75mg
Maharasnadi	(Generic preparation)	90.90mg
Dashmooladi	(Generic preparation)	90.90mg
Shallaki	(Boswellia serrata)	45.45mg
Chopchinee	(Rheum emodi)	22.75mg
Mukul extract	(Balsamodendron mukul)	45.45mg
Shuddha Laksha	(Laccifer lacca)	45.45mg
Asthishrunkhala	(Vitis quadrangularis)	45.45mg
Processed by the method of SIDDHA GHRUTA in		
Cow Milk		500mg
Go-ghruta		500mg
Permitted colours u	used in capsule shell	84.50

Benefits:

- May help to relive joint pain and inflammation
- May help to prevent degeneration of joint
- Pure Ghee provides natural lubrication and nourishment to the joints
- Helps to strengthen the joints Naturally

Dosage: Take 2 soft gel capsules daily in the morning or as recommended by the physician. It should ideally be taken on empty stomach before meals. For better results it should be taken with warm water.

Arthrohills Plus Forte Oil

100ml

SKU No.: 05704



Composition:

Each 100ml Oil contains v/w			
Nirgundi Oil	Vitex negundo	20ml	
Nilgiri Oil	Eucalyptus globulus	6.6ml	
Dhatura Oil	Datura stramonium	5ml	
Erend Oil	Ricinus communis	5.5ml	
Lemon Grass Oil	Cymbopogon citratus	5ml	
Kalonji Oil	Nigella sativa	5ml	
Spice Oil	Proprietary Blend- (Syzygium	5ml	
(Blend Of Clove,	aromaticum, Cinnamomum		
Cinnamon, Nutmeg,	zeylanicum, Myristica fragrans	5,	
Tej Patta, Ajwain,	Cinnamomum tamala,		
Til Oil)	Trachyspermum ammi,		
	Sesamum indicum)		
Kapur Oil	Cinnamomum camphora	10ml	
Gandhapura Tail	Gaultheria fragrantissima	28ml	
Gandhabiroja Tail	Pinus longifolia (sap)	5ml	
Til oil	Sesamum indicum	4.9ml	

Benefits:

- Helps to offer natural joint pain relief
- Helps to Nourish and strengthens joint tissue
- Helps to enhance joint flexibility
- Helps to encourage easy Flexibility
 & Movements

Direction for Use : Take sufficient quantity of oil & apply on the affected part, massage gently to facilitate penetration. Leave it on.

Arthrohills Ultra Oil

100ml SKU No.: AT492



Composition:

Each 100ml Oil contains V/W		
Til tail (Sesame oil) Processed in	Sesamum indicum	48.25 ml
Dashamool	Generic preparation (blend of 10 herbs)	10 gms
Shallaki	Boswellia serrata	4 gms
Nirgundi Patra	Vitex negundo	10 gms
Mahanarayan tail	Generic preparation	10 ml
Vishagarbha tail	Generic preparation	10 ml
Gandhapura tail	Gaultheria fragrantissima	10 ml
Gandha biroja tail	Pinus longifolia (Sap)	13.6 ml
Nilgiri tail	Eucalyptus globulus	1 ml
Kapur tail	Cinnamomum camphora	5 ml
Pudina tail	Mentha arvensis	2 ml
Fragrance		qs

Benefits:

- Advanced Joint Care Formula
- May Help to offer Fast-Acting Pain Relief
- Intensive Anti-inflammatory Action
- Deep Joint Tissue Nourishment

Direction for Use: Take sufficient quantity of oil & apply on the affected part, massage gently to facilitate penetration. Leave it on. Fomentation may be done before application.

Calcihills Capsule

60 Capsule SKU No.: C0407



500 Capsules SKU No.: C1077



Composition:

Each 675 mg capsule contains		
Khatika	(Chalk)	375 mg
Godanti bhasma	(Gypsum calx.)	50 mg
Shankh bhasma	(Conch shell calx.)	100 mg
Mukta sukti bhasma	(Calx of oyster shell)	50 mg
Kapardika bhasma	(Cowrie)	50 mg
Hadjod ghana	(Cissus quadrangularis)	25 mg
Ashwagandha ghana	(Withania somnifera)	25 mg
Bhavana Dravya:		
Laksha Ras	(Laccifer lacca)	qs
Arjuna Kwath	(Terminalia arjuna)	qs
Excipient		qs

Dosage : Take 1 capsule twice daily preferably after meals or as recommended by the physician. For better results take with warm water

- May help to facilitate optimal calcium absorption
- Helps to improve Bone Strength and Density
- May help to prevent degeneration of joint
- Natural Bone & Joint Nourishment

Sinhanadhills Tablet

60 Tablet SKU No.: T9442



900 Tablets SKU No.: T2916

Composition:

Each 250 mg coated tablet contains		
Harde powder	(Terminalia chebula)	54.35mg
Baheda powder	(Terminalia bellirica)	54.35mg
Amla powder	(Phyllanthus emblica)	54.35mg
Shodhit gandhak		18.12mg
Shodhit guggul	(Commiphora mukul)	54.35mg
Erend oil	(Ricinus communis)	14.49mg
Excipient		qs

Dosage: Take 1 tablet twice daily preferably after meals or as recommended by the physician. For better results take with warm water.

- Helps in reducing joint pain and discomfortt
- Helps Balance Vata Dosha
- Supports natural joint flexibility
- Anti-inflammatory Action

Gautyhills Tablet

60 Tablet SKU No.: GT005



900 Tablets SKU No.: GT010



Composition:

Each 450 mg coated tablet contains		
Guduchi	(Tinospora cordifolia)	125 mg
Vasa extract	(Adhatoda vasa)	100 mg
Haridra extract	(Curcuma longa)	50 mg
Triphala extract	(Emblica officinalis, Terminalia bellirica, Terminalia chebula)	50 mg
Sunthee extract	(Zingiber officinalis)	25 mg
Mukul extract	(Commiphora mukul)	100 mg
Excipient		qs

Dosage: Take 1 tablet twice daily preferably after meals or as recommended by the physician. For better results take with warm water.

- Helps In Eliminating Excess Uric Acid from body
- May help to relieve Joint Pain
- Help to reduce excessive swelling & Stiffness
- Take measures to avoid future gout flare-ups

Gautyhills Oil

100ml SKU No.: 09459



Composition:

Each 100ml Oil contains v/w		
Manjishta powder Sarjarasa Sariva powder Til oil Madhuchhista	Rubia cordifolia Resin of vateria indica Hemidesmus indicus Sesamum indicum Honey	7.50gm 3gm 7.50gm 100gm 3.50gm
Excipient		qs

Direction of Application: Take sufficient quantity of oil & apply on the affected part, massage gently to facilitate penetration. Leave it on.

- Helps in Reducing Pain & Stiffness
- help to Nourish and Strengthen the Joints
- Enriched with Natural Anti-inflammatory Herbs
- Helps Provide Intense Pain-Relief